$4.500 - 228 Main St, Germantown

MLS® #151666

$4,500

4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,146 sqft

Rental on 1 Acres

N/A, Germantown, NY

Picture perfect farmhouse in the heart of
Germantown on just under an acre.Four
bedrooms (two en-suite) and three bathrooms.
Fully equipped kitchen, washer & dryer, two
living areas with fireplaces and a large formal
dining room. Perfect for remote work and
spacious for friends and family to gather.
Every room has beautiful light, charming
character, and color. Situated minutes from
town, with a lovely front porch, fenced garden
with raised beds, and perennial
landscaping.Unfurnished. Available April
15th.$4,500/mo includes electric, lawn care,
and snow removal. Tenant pays oil and
phone/internet.Close to Hudson and Bard
College, and less than 2hrs from NYC.

Built in 1900

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

151666
$4,500
4

3.00

3
2,146
0.85
1900
Rental
House
Rented




MLS cgndmis_sold

Community Information

Address 228 Main St
Area Germantown
Subdivision N/A

City Germantown
County Columbia
State NY

Zip Code 12526
Interior

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Construction Frame
Foundation Stone

Additional Information

Date Listed March 1st, 2024
Days on Market 2



